Web: www.denkiseigyo.com
DPRA Series Proximity Sensor
DENKI SEIGYO
DPRA SERIES – ANALOG INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR
Voltage Output Cylindrical Type
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Denki Seigyo DPRA Series Analog Inductive Proximity Sensors are precision non-contact sensors designed to
provide continuous analog output proportional to the distance of metallic targets.

 Metal displacement monitoring
 Machine automation
10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Size Output Cable
DPRA12-03V2M M12 0–10V 2 m
DPRA12-04V2M M12 0–10V 2 m
DPRA18-04V2M M18 0–10V 2 m
DPRA18-07V2M M18 0–10V 2 m